FF rree
eennssee
F re
ense
F re ense
FIRE ALARM EQUIPMENT
Cables
Accessories
FF rreeF re
TPS CablesTPS Cables
TPS-0.75-2C / TPS-1.50-2C
TPS-1.50-2CW
TPS 1.50-2CT
Part Number
No. of
Cores
Cross
Section
Conductor
Strands/Dia
Core
Lay Up
Overall
Size
Drum
Length
TPS-0.75-2C-200 2 0.75 mm
2
 7 / 0.37 Flat 6.4 x 4.1 200M
TPS-1.50-2C-200 2 1.50 mm
2
 7 / 0.52 Flat 7.2 x 4.5 200M
TPS-1.50-2CW-200 2 1.50 mm2 7 / 0.52 Flat 7.2 x 4.5 200M
TPS-1.50-2CT-200 2 1.50 mm2 7 / 0.52 Twisted 7.2 x 5.0 200M
Conductor
Insulation
Extruded Sheath
White Stripe

Low Smoke
Part Number
No. of
Cores
Cross
Section
Conductor
Strands/Dia
Overall
Diameter
AS/NZS 3013
Classification
Drum
Length
2 Core
FR-0.75-2C-250 2 0.75 mm
2
 7 /  0.37 9.6 mm WS51W 250M
FR-0.75-2C-500 2 0.75 mm
2
 7 /  0.37 9.6 mm WS51W 500M
FR-1.00-2C-250 2 1.00 mm2 7 /  0.42 9.9 mm WS51W 250M
FR-1.00-2C-500 2 1.00 mm
2
 7 /  0.42 9.9 mm WS51W 500M
FR-1.50-2C-250 2 1.50 mm
2
 7 /  0.52 10.3 mm WS52W 250M
FR-1.50-2C-500 2 1.50 mm
2
 7 /  0.52 10.3 mm WS52W 500M
2 Core Screened
FR-0.75-2CS-500 2 0.75 mm
2
 7 /  0.37 10.1 mm WS51W 500M*
FR-1.50-2CS-500 2 1.50 mm
2
 7 /  0.52 10.5 mm WS52W 500M*
FF rree
eennssee